
     

Company: Requesting Party: Email Address:

1 City Lights Electrical Contractors Cheryl Foley cheryl@citylightsltd.com

2 Curran Contracting Company Kim Bolanowski kbolanowski@currancontracting.com

3 Dunnet Bay Construction Katina Kaftantzis Katina@dunnetbay.net

4 Dyer Construction Company Kevin Horn khorn@dyerconstruction.com

5 FH Paschen Laura Schlueter LSchlueter@FHPaschen.com

6 Granite Construction Keith Martin Keith.Martin@gcinc.com

7 Harbour Contractors, Inc. Zach Harbour zharbour@harbour.us

8 HDR, Inc. Victor VanSanten Victor.VanSanten@hdrinc.com

9 ICC Group, Inc. Monica Negrete monicanegrete@icceo.com

10 IHC Construction Maria Granados mgranados@ihcconstruction.com

11 JLL Construction Joe (no last name provided) estimating@jllconstruction.com

12 JWI Incorporated Lorraine Prendergast lprendergast@jwincorporated.com

13 K.L.F. Enterprises Inc. Pete Lehotan pete@klfent.com

14 K-Five Beth Grogan bethg@k-five.net

15 Kiewit Peter Vogt Peter.Vogt@kiewit.com

17 Lifco Construction Frank Chavez frank.lifco@gmail.com

18 M&J Asphalt Joseph Battistoni joeb@mjasphaltpaving.com

19 Norvilla Construction Lydia Villasenor-Galvani LVGalvani@NorvillaConstruction.com

20 OHL Group (Judlau) Aaron Henneberg Aaron.Henneberg@ohlna.com

21 Pan-Oceanic Engineering Company Dusiyant (Dave) Patel dpatel@panoceanicinc.com

22 Patrick Engineering Brian Walsh bwalsh@patrickco.com

23 Plote Construction Inc. Keith Kazmier KKazmier@plote.com

24 Polivka International Joseph Brown Joseph.brown@polivkaintl.com

25 R.W. Dunteman Mike Healy MHealy@rwdco.com

26 Ragnar Benson Construction Julie Amans Julie.Amans@williamcharles.com

27 Railroad Consultants Clayton Gant cgant@railroad-consultants.com

28 RailWorks Track Services, Inc. Brian Leuck BLeuck@railworks.com

29 Rausch Infrastructure William Rausch wmrausch@rausch.llc

30 Reyes Group Victoria Sifuentes VeronicaSifuentes@reyesgroup.com

31 S&M Plow Company Joyce Gye joyce@smplowcorpchicago.com

32 SBK (Silver Bak Kings) Construction Group Kenny Doss kenny@sbkconstructiongroup.com

33 Superior Construction Aaron Graham agraham@superiorconstruction.com

34 T-Cat Enterprise, Inc. Lauren Toth Ltoth@tcatinc.com

36 W.E. O'Neil Brendan Kearney bkearney@weoneil.com

37 Walsh Construction Company Diana Meziere dmeziere@walshgroup.com
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